7:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:10 AM
8:10 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:10 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:25 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:15 PM
2:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:45 PM

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Saturday Registration
Debate Rd 1
Interp Rd 1
Number Sense
Ready Writing
Calculator Apps
Current Issues and Events
Computer Apps
Congress Prelims
Mathematics
NSDA Events Rd 1
SpeechRd 1
News Writing
Spelling

Science
Accounting
Editorial Writing
Interp Rd 2
Debate Rd 2
Feature Writing
Computer Science
Social Studies
Headline Writing
Congress Finals
NSDA Events Rd 2
Copy Editing
Speech Rd 2
Interp Finals
Literary Criticism
Debate Rd 3

NSDA Events Rd 3

Pine Tree Walk the Plank Full Academic Invitational

Master Schedule

CXRD1,LDRD1

INFORD 1, POE 1, PRO 1

LNS Finals, SNS Finals

LRW Finals, SRW Finals

LCalAp Finals, SCalAp Finals

LCIE Finals, SCIE Final

LComAp Finals, SComAp FInal

Cong SC

LMath Finals, SMath Finals

DIRD 1, DuoRD 1, HIRD 1, OORD 1, POI 1
IX1,PX1

LNW Finals, SNW Finals

LSPELL Finals, SSPELL Finals

LSCI Finals, SSCI Finals

LACCT Finals, SAcct Finals

LEW Finals, SEW Finals

INFO RD 2, POE 2, PRO 2

CXRD 2, LD RD 2

LFW Finals, SFW Finals

LCS-HO 1, LComSc Finals, SCS-HO 1, SComSc Finals
LSS Finals, SSS Finals

LHW Finals, SHW Finals

Cong SC

DI RD 2, Duo RD 2, HIRD 2, OO RD 2, POI RD 2
LCopy Finals, SCopy Finals

IX2,PX2

INFO RD 3, POE Finals, PRO Finals

LLit Finals, SLit Finals

CXRD 3,LDRD 3

DI RD 3, Duo RD 3, HIRD 3, OO RD 3, POIRD 3

Printed 2023-11-03 16:44:49 GMT Page 1 of 2



6:15 PM Speech Finals IX Finals, PX Finals

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org. Printed 2023-11-03 16:44:49 GMT Page 2 of 2



