Pine Tree Walk the Plank Full Academic Invitational

Master Schedule

7:00 AM	Saturday Registration	
8:00 AM	Debate Rd 1	CX RD 1, LD RD 1
8:00 AM	Interp Rd 1	INFO RD 1, POE 1, PRO 1
8:10 AM	Number Sense	LNS Finals, SNS Finals
8:10 AM	Ready Writing	LRW Finals, SRW Finals
9:00 AM	Calculator Apps	LCalAp Finals, SCalAp Finals
9:30 AM	Current Issues and Events	LCIE Finals, SCIE Final
10:00 AM	Computer Apps	LComAp Finals, SComAp Final
10:00 AM	Congress Prelims	Cong SC
10:10 AM	Mathematics	LMath Finals, SMath Finals
10:15 AM	NSDA Events Rd 1	DI RD 1, Duo RD 1, HI RD 1, OO RD 1, POI 1
10:15 AM	Speech Rd 1	IX 1, PX 1
10:30 AM	News Writing	LNW Finals, SNW Finals
11:00 AM	Spelling	LSPELL Finals, SSPELL Finals
11:00 AM	Science	LSCI Finals, SSCI Finals
11:00 AM	Accounting	LACCT Finals, SAcct Finals
11:25 AM	Editorial Writing	LEW Finals, SEW Finals
12:00 PM	Interp Rd 2	INFO RD 2, POE 2, PRO 2
12:00 PM	Debate Rd 2	CX RD 2, LD RD 2
12:15 PM	Feature Writing	LFW Finals, SFW Finals
1:00 PM	Computer Science	LCS-HO 1, LComSc Finals, SCS-HO 1, SComSc Finals
1:30 PM	Social Studies	LSS Finals, SSS Finals
1:45 PM	Headline Writing	LHW Finals, SHW Finals
2:00 PM	Congress Finals	Cong SC
2:15 PM	NSDA Events Rd 2	DI RD 2, Duo RD 2, HI RD 2, OO RD 2, POI RD 2
2:15 PM	Copy Editing	LCopy Finals, SCopy Finals
2:15 PM	Speech Rd 2	IX 2, PX 2
4:00 PM	Interp Finals	INFO RD 3, POE Finals, PRO Finals
4:00 PM	Literary Criticism	LLit Finals, SLit Finals
4:00 PM	Debate Rd 3	CX RD 3, LD RD 3
5:45 PM	NSDA Events Rd 3	DI RD 3, Duo RD 3, HI RD 3, OO RD 3, POI RD 3